Position

NAME

1 Rankin
2 Walsh
3 Downey
4 Bates

5 Forrest
7 Wall

8 Rutty Il
9 Rutty
10 Walsh

Ferry Dock Wait List
as of 09.09.2011

FIRST NAME DATE on LIST

Jay
Ryan
Jim

Chip

Bill
George
Reginald
Kenneth
Brayton

3/26/2007
6/17/2010
6/20/2010
6/20/2010

7/1/2010
7/12/2010
5/30/2010
5/30/2010
9/20/2010



